C O M B  C H A N N E L
KMR.4.100/38
high load-bearing capacity
low installation height
with coating-flange
FEATURES
resistant to heavy loads, abrasion-, weather- and temperature-
resistant (-40°C to +120°C), resistant to de-icing salt and waste
water (alkalis, microbes, bacteria), permanently tight, corrosion-
resistant
APPLICATIONS
parking decks, parking garages, underground garages, all industrial
applications, shopping centres, railway stations, airports, exhibition
halls
MATERIAL
stainless steel V2A (V4A on request), EPDM insert
COVERING TYPES
coating, screed, industrial coverings
TRAFFICABILITY
D400
FORMED PARTS
corner piece, T-piece, cross piece, channel end piece (flange all
around or upstand), channel drain
NOTES
The individual channel elements are tightly welded together and the
EPDM insert is installed during the installation process on the
construction site.
Installation by our own fitters recommended.
TECHNICAL DATA
Material thickness of coating flange: 3 mm
Material thickness vertical base: 4 mm
Supply length: 3 mtr
Comb channel width: 100 mm
DESIGNS
ARTICLE NO. CHANNEL HEIGHT (h) RECESS (BxT)
KMR.4.100/38 38 mm 270 x 48 mm
Subject to technical change without notice.
K
M
R
.4
.1
0
0
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Status: 23.02.2026